
Fees and charges are subject to change at any time, the change will be 
announced across all the bank or by any other means reasonable to the bank

Attijariwafa bank Egypt S.A.E. 
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Your credit standing at the Egyptian Credit Inquiry Company ( I-score) may impact 
your ability to obtain credit facilities from our bank or other banks
Any delay in payment within the specified dates may lead to include your names in the 
negative lists of the Central Bank of Egypt or among the clients whom credit is 
prohibited, and may affect your ability to obtain other credit facilities in the future. 
Besides, this shall lead to taking legal actions to collect the bank’s dues.

Retail Customers
Fees and Charges

Joining Fee
Annual Membership Fee
Supplementary Joining Fee
Supplementary Annual Fee

 
Spend Based Fee Waiver
 [Annual Fee Refund]
Purchase Interest Rate 
[Monthly]

EGP 

Platinum

500
EGP 500
EGP 150
EGP 150

EGP 15K

EGP 100k

3.50 %

Gold

EGP 250
EGP 250
EGP 100
EGP 100

EGP 7.5k

EGP 40k

 3.60%

Cash Interest Rate 
[Monthly]

 
Cash Withdrawl Fee per Transaction 
[Local]

Cash Withdrawl Fee per Transaction 
 [International]

Foreign Exchange Fee
Credit Shield Fees 

Late Payment Fee
Over Limit Fee

Statement Regeneration Fee

Gold 
Secured

EGP 100
EGP 100
EGP 50
EGP 50

EGP 7.5k

EGP 40k

3.60 %

Settlement Letter
Pin Regeneration Fee

 Over the Counter Payment Fee 
( Applied for deposit less than EGP 5000 )

 SMS Alert Fee (monthly)

3.5% min EGP 35

10 % min EGP 80

5 %

0.577 % outstanding 
balance on statement

EGP 150
EGP 75

EGP 15

EGP 200
EGP 10
EGP 15

/ Free for Platinum

Free

Cashback

EGP  250
EGP  250

EGP  100
EGP  100

NA

NA

3.60%

3.50 % 3.60% 3.60 %3.60%

Spend Fee waiver §st month 
[joining fees refund]
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رد مصاريف ا�صدار با�ستخدام 
اول شهر

Balance Certificate

Physical Statement Fee
EGP 200

EGP 20
FreeE-Statement Fee

Legal Settlement letter fees
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Credit Cards Schedule of Charges

/          /           :Date :          /          /

Please be informed that the below schedule of charges 
will be applied once your Credit Card has been activiated

EGP 150EGP 50Card Replacement Fee EGP 100EGP 100

تغطية تأمينية بنسبة %100 على ا�ديونية القائمة على البطاقة ا�ئتمانية في حالة 
الوفاة أو العجز الكلي لحامل البطاقة الرئيسية (� قدر ا�) بحد أقصي  

350,000 جم (ث�ثمائة و خمسون ألف جنیھاً مصریاً فقط � غير)

100% insurance coverage of the outstanding credit card balance, in case of 
death or total disability of the Primary cardholder by maximum 350,000 EGP 
( three hundred fifty thousands  350,000 EGP)

 يعد توقيعي قبو� لكافه ا�صاريف والرسوم ا�وضحة أع�ه و
 موافقه مني لتفعيل بطاقة التجاري وفا بنك ا�ئتمانية تلقائيا بعد

 است�مها وانه سيتم تطبيق كافة ا�صاريف والرسوم بعد التفعيل،
 في حال الرغبة في عدم التفعيل أقر بمعرفتي بضرورة ا�تصال

 علي مركز خدمه العم�ء 16222 خ�ل 48 ساعة من أست�م
 البطاقة ويعد هذا إقرار مني باست�م صورة ضوئية من هذا

.ا�ستند

For further inquiries or information, please visit 
any of our branches or call 16222
My signature is considered an acceptance for all 
charges and fees shown above, and a acceptance to 
activate Attijariwafa bank Credit Card after receiving it 
and in case that you don’t want to activate your card you 
should call 16222 within 48 hours from card delivery . 
All fees and charges are applied upon activation , and 
that a copy of this document has been given to me


